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Nationality Name

USA
CHI
BRA
POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
CHI
BRA
ESP
ESP
POR
POR
BRA
ESP
POR
BRA

19 ARG

20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
28
29
30
30
30
33
33
35
36
36
38
38
40
41
42
42
44
45

ESP
BRA
ITA

CHI
CHI
BEL
ITA

BRA
ESP
ITA

ESP
ESP
ESP
BRA
ESP
BRA
ITA

ITA

BEL
POR
ITA

PAR
EGY
POR
BRA
ESP

Ornella Beltramino

Javiera Carvajal Santos
Cecilia Souza De Almeida
Andrea Batlle Achando

Ona Calvo Durban

Claudia Ferrer Rubies
Valeria Garcia Martinez
Martina Cabanillas Rodriguez
Pascuala Jimenez NuOez
Valentina Wienke Dallagnol
Eva Vazquez Gracia
CarlaHernandez Borrego

Carolina Rodrigues De Mascarenhas

Francisca Cravo

Anita Coelho Tontini

Clara Lorenzo Garcia
Beatriz Gueiral

Martina Nilson Hossen
Zoe Benitez Blanco
Eneritz Sola Manzanedo
Martina Munimis Spotorno
Maddalena Negri

Jacinta Herrera Pozo
Josefa Figueroa Mallegas
Hanne Van Bruyssel
Sophie Caruso

Stefany Kolesny

Ines Lozano Cabrera
Matilde Scarcella

Marina Serrano Herrera
Daniela Infantes Rosca
Marta Ortiz Montoya
Rafaela Martins Lins Ribeiro
Kenia Gonzalez SeOalada
Sarah Lamin

Emma Speziale

Vittoria Conti

Louise Vanaudenaerde
Leticia Gomes

Penelope Mami

Siena Sophie GuerreOo Urtlauf
Natalie Robert

Maria Leonor Ferreira Pintao
Joana Marafon Petkow
Laia Orts Herrero

ID
69014
18014

486014
59014

292014

115014

476014

128014
14014
313014
110014
56014
198014
197014
28014
194014

337014
10014
42014

413014

488014

396014
87014

122014
15014
39014

489014

218014

393014

294014
92014

705014

3014

409014
27014

210014

401014
80014

521014
41014

352014

370014

520014

502014

426014

total Points
3550
2500
2475
2465
2420
2420
2280
2275
2000
1875
1800
1800
1775
1775
1725
1625
1600
1575
1500
1490
1305
1275
1200
1200
1195
1140
1050
1035
1025
1000
1000
1000
975
975
955
930
930
900
900
845
785
750
750
685
655



46
46
48
49
50
50
50
50
50
50

ECU
NED
BRA
ITA
CHI
CHI
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

56 ARG

57
57
59
60

ESP
ESP
ITA

POR

61 ARG

61
63
63
65

ESP
POR
POR
PAR

65 ARG

65
65
65
65
71
72
72
74
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
82
83
83
83
86
86
86
86
90
91

PHI

PHI

EGY
ESP
BRA
ITA

PAR
POR
BRA
BRA
CHI
ESP
ESP
Sul

Sul

POR
BRA
ESP
POR
ECU
ECU
ECU
ESP
BRA
ITA

Amalia Subia Paz

Eleana Bakker

Luiza Becker Ghellar

Matilda Caratella

Mayra Antonella Zamora Quezada
Emma Toro-Moreno Rebolledo
Mar Garcia Casanova

Paula Garcia Molina

Ana Villegas Monsa

Ines Cano Ortin

Letizia Martina Lopez Bernal
Gema Calvo Perez

Vanesa Azorin Sanchez

Emma Biagianti

Mar Galhardo

Amparo Josefina Dalmasso
Arlet Etxebarria Sanahuja
Mafalda Severino

Catarina Basto Guerreiro
Leila Nanami Seki Onishi
Victoria Milena Vilchez
Crissandra Sophia Celia Torres
Cianne Leighton Combes

Jaya Oma Youssef

Paula Del Barrio Gonzalez
Betina Barbieri Bogo De Andrade
Flavia Maltese

Mayra Isabela Cibils Schmidke
Margarida Bile

Rafaela da Rocha de Almeida
Betina Schwerz da Silva
Fernanda Luz Salazar Avila
Paula NoreOa Manrique
Carlota Gonzalez Zamorano
Barbara Zehetner Espi

Sofia Zehetner Espi

Mariana Ribeiro Pedroso
Rafaela Quiroga Braga

Carla Martinez Vilaseca
Francisca Sardinha

Isabella San Lucas Izquierdo
Martina Rafaela Jacome Caicedo
Gaetana PazmiOo Benavides
Paula Martinez Soldado

Maria Fernanda Zampronio
Alessia Sgattoni

366014
206014

76014

37014
190014
191014
468014
706014
707014
308014
199014
305014

70014
123014
526014
373014
263014
527014
529014
356014
130014
537014
538014
369014
439014
500014
211014
510014
524014
491014
490014
583014
596014
467014
553014
554014
525014
492014
427014
523014
167014
561014
562014
451014
495014

72014

650
650
645
625
600
600
600
600
600
600
580
575
575
565
555
550
550
525
525
500
500
500
500
500
500
495
490
490
480
465
450
450
450
450
450
450
435
405
405
405
400
400
400
400
390
385



92 CHI

92
92

ESP
BRA

92 CHI
92 CHI
92 CHI
92 CHI

92
92
92
92
92
104
104
104
107
108
108
108
108

ESP
BRA
BRA
ITA

POR
ESP
BRA
ESP
BRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

108 ARG

108
108

BRA
ESP

108 CHI
108 CHI

108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

108 SWE

108
108

ESP
POR

128 GBR

128
128
131
132

ITA

POR
BEL
BRA

132 CHI
132 CHI

135
135

ECU
USA

135 GER

Dominga Del Real Bobadilla
Yaiza Martin Aguilar

Manoela Catelan Becker
Maite Cancino

Emilia Paz Baya Contreras
Maria Jesus Contardo Nocarquer
Josefina Ignacia MuOoz Garcia
Gabriela Rodriguez Gonzalez
Helena Bastos Dos Santos
Lais Malho Comar

Miriam Pentrella

Carolina Aragao Teixeira
Amaya Sanchez Del Viejo
Karine Peluso Tirloni

Naia Santisteban Letamendia
Lavinia Pinheiro Simas

Henar Gonzalez Mortka
Valentina Fernandez Lopez
Sofia Hernandez Carretero
Amaia Ramon Vergher

Jazmin Graciana Dos Santos Sapia

Lals Malho Comar

Valeria Maturano MuOoz
Isidora Jadrijevic Silva
Antonia Salomon De La Maza
Martina Portela Monsalve
Andrea Alvarez Talens

Marta Alberti Bouza

Laia Liza Rivera

Maria Sorribes Gimeno
Carlota Duartez Berl

Elena Herrera Segura
Valeria Prado Gomez

Lola Teikari

Natalia Pelaez Lopez

Ines Pinheiro

Rosie Allen

Sophie Lucernoni

Bruna Reis Farinhas

Marie Van Bruyssel

Rafaela Schneider De Matos
Florencia Villalobos Lira
Emilia Carolina Alarcon Araya
Mia Antonia Andrade Luzuriaga
Emma Cantu

Zoey Komander

61014
293014

85014
241014
581014

88014
223014
475014
137014
518014
534014
528014

31014
121014
291014
247014
661014
662014
148014
306014
374014
499014
469014
274014
582014
471014
472014
663014
422014
689014
690014
708014
709014
636014
231014
577014
623014
397014
578014
560014
314014
273014
240014
349014
358014
329014

375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
375
360
360
360
315
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
285
285
285
270
255
255
255
250
250
250



135

GER

135 ARG

135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
148
148

BRN
BRN
USA
SWE
RSA
RSA

POR
BEL
ITA

150 ARG

150
150
150
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
161
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
172
173
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174

BRA
ESP
ESP
PAR
POR
POR
EGY
EGY
EGY
GBR
ESP
ESP
BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA
ECU
EGY
ITA
ITA
ITA
POR
ITA
ECU
ITA
PHI
PHI
PHI
PHI
BOT
ESP
ITA
ESP

Finja Goebel

Mia Irazabal Caballero
Kenzy Abdelaal

Layal Alzakari

Roberta Berlanga

Tilde Malmina Stromgren
Basma Moola

Yumna Munshi

Jaya Omar Youssef

Filipa Penedos

Emy Schils

Angelica Annovazzi

Martina Lujan Castro Armani
Rafaella Vilela Milech
Naiara Gonzalez OcaOa
Lucia Sanchez Venegas
Ivanna Marecos Osorio
Sheila ExpUsito PiOero
Leonor Carvalho

Fatema Lashin

Hana Hossam

Judie Hussameldin
Elizabeth Vellacott

Paola Polo Carnicero
Angharad Suarez Garcia
Gabriela Sonego Balest
Antonella Do Nascimento Kwecko
Rafaela Scott Hood Antonello
Maria Aurora Martins Paulo
Michaella Appenzauser Rodriguez
Leila Sabry

Ludovica Salvi

Giuliana Di Martino

Giorgia Zoe Pistritto

Beatriz Faria

Elisa Protti

Giuliana Appenzauser Andrade
Giorgia Di Paola

Natalia FariOas

Roma Azadbakht

Sophia Mae Baruela

Shaine Almadin

Ayaana Chand

Naiara Blasco Sanchez
Federica Dezi

Yanira Fernandez

333014
454014
478014
479014
548014
556014
644014
645014
680014
576014
624014
214014
455014
504014
417014
597014
345014
536014
530014
615014
617014
618014
622014
440014
285014
244014
507014
493014
494014
463014
371014
513014
368014
565014
522014
514014
365014

17014
539014
540014
568014
569014
646014

86014

68014
411014

250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
250
240
240
225
225
225
225
210
210
210
210
210
210
210
205
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
175
165
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150



174 ARG

174

EGY

174 ARG

174
174

ESP
ESP

174 ARG

174

ESP

174 ARG

174

ECU

174 ARG

174

ESP

174 TUN
174 TUN

174
174
174
174
174
174

SWE
SWE
POR
USA
USA
ITA

174 ARG

174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
174
221
221
221
221
221
226
226
226
229

ESP
EGY
BRA
SWE
BOT
CHI
CHI
CHI
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ROU
ITA
ITA
CHI
CHI
ESP
POR
BEL
ECU
ITA
CHI

Tatiana Analia Trejo Vizcaino
Tala Houssin

Paloma Ciganda

Maria Farran Gabarro

Laia Dorico Soler

Juana Paz Garbuglia

Deiene Gallo Rodriguez

Camila Ingrassia Yarade

Andrea Diaz Gonzalez

Alfonsina Dominguez Socci
Ainara Andoin Amengual

Lina Bin Ramadhane

Aya Souid

Alice Andersson

Wilma Caperyd

Marta Cruz

Kiara Bres Rohana

Romina Mendoza Gonzalez
Elena Fassio

Guillermina Veyrat Durbex

Sofia Kempele Esgueva

Sama Salem

Sarah Lamim

Vilma Persson

Rerothle Khannyeng

Fernanda Ignacia Abarca Ahumada
Piaignacia Guerrero Ugarte
Emilia Antonia Tamayo Barrientos
Sara Rodriguez PiOera

Martina Ceresuela

Elizabeth Monge Ceache
CarlaJordi De La Fuente
Arianna Valiente Martinez
Martina Garcia Sanchez-Arevalo
Susana Espinosa Jimenez

Tiara Alexandra Gonzalez Vrabie
Marta La Carpia

Clarissa Lustri

Caterina Peirano Leyton
Josefalgnacia Torres Fernandez
Sofia Alvarez Ojea

Francisca Torrao Fecha Ribas De Almeida
Fleur Talier

Melannie Del Rio

Alessia Picioccolo

Magdalena Paz BriceOo Orellana

375014
372014
376014
253014
410014
456014
412014
377014
462014
378014
120014
480014
481014

57014

82014
519014
549014
550014
225014
590014
598014
616014
627014
635014
647014
602014
603014
605014
664014
424014
474014
425014
416014
710014
711014
712014
394014
215014
584014
587014
667014
531014
533014
563014
399014
588014

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
135
135
135
135
135
120
120
120
105



229
229

POR
ITA

229 ARG

229
229

ITA
ESP

229 CHI
229 CHI
229 CHI
229 CHI

229
229
229
229
229
244
244
246
246
246
246
246

POR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ITA
ESP
ESP
URU
POR
NED
BEL
ITA

246 ARG
246 ARG

246
246
246
246
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257

BEL
ITA
BEL
ESP
MEX
MEX
CHI
CHI
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BRA
ITA
BRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Matilde Ferreira
FrancescaDe Luca
Nicoletta Brignone
Costanza Vanni

Elsa Barrantes Salgado
Josefa Amparo Vergara Oyarce
Mayte Belen Parra Ortega
Javieralbaceta

Rafaela Pizarro Maldonado
Madalena Carvalho

Carla Rodriguez Cuellar
Violeta De Oro Izquierdo
Patricia Murillo Prior
Margherita Meoni

Sofia Jimenez Martinez
Ivette Gomez Carmona
Guadalupe Guigou Malan
Carolina Martinho Santos
Julie Luneman

Anna Wauters

Carlotta Burello

Juana Milagros Zapata Furlan
Amira Leonela Perez Baldomero
Gloria Callebaut

Sofia Stellone

Luna Aaliya Rodriguez

Lola Carnicero Gutierrez
Mya Campa Labossiere
Romina Batarse Martinez
Isabella Curkovic Moran
Josefa Sanhueza

Noah Ballestero Berbegal
Paula Guerrero Gomez
Valeria CarramiOana Garcia
Sara Fernandez Llata

Maria Jesus Ambrosio Ruiz
Silvia Victoria Reina Marin
Antonella Hernandez Kliemann
Francesca D'Ercole

Rafaela Dos Reis Becker
Paula Jose Ortiz

Martina Fajardo Martin
Marta Navas Alvarez

Marina Ventura Guerrero
Mar Costales Gonzalez
Leyre Ballestero Berbegal

621014
269014
383014
367014
195014
585014
589014
607014
608014
620014
631014
640014
641014
400014
599014
447014
363014

24014

38014

71014
272014
380014
382014
532014
535014
625014
630014

20014
347014
612014
604014
697014
669014
698014
668014
713014
714014
315014
217014
154014
419014
473014
421014
423014
254014
414014

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
100
100
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75



257
257
257

ESP
ESP
ESP

257 ARG

257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
257
311
311
311
311
311
311
311

BRA
BRA
BRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BRA
CHI
CHI
CHI
CHI
GBR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
ITA
POR
URU
GER
PRK
PRK
ESP
ITA
ITA

311 ARG
311 ARG

311
311

ECU
SYR

Leire Rueda Hernanz
Claudia Torres Martinez
Alba Bielsa Trivez

Agostina Ingrassia Yarade
Sofia Palm Coelho

Livia Kunde Espinoza
Carolina GonAalves Silveira
Nora Serda Garrido

Mar Serda Garrido

Patricia Calderon Buron
Daniela Manchado Escobar
Stefany Kolesny De Lima
Emilia Pascal Beiza Salazar
Maite Calquin

Josefa Leiva

Dominga Paz Henriquez Riffo
Lucy Bertram

Samantha Escolano Montes
Nayara Mateo Menchon
Marta Concha Alvaro
Alejandra De Frutos Perez
Martina Candelo Casas
Lara Perez Hernando

Enara Fernandez Sojo
Claudia Altes Fuentes

Mar Ruiz Gonzalez

Vega Comino Millan

Leire Eslava Diaz

Sofla Kempele Esgueva
Ylenia Matencio Garcia
Valentina Izquierdo Rogel
Mayra Mora Mier

Nine Basselier

Benedetta Fappiano
Carlota Camara Vale
Antonella Araujo Aguinaga
Emma Fellmeth

DaonKim

Taeeun Kim

Elsa Brocal Aviles

Camilla Venanzi

Sofia Amendola
Werbrauck Maylen
Taborda Daniela Nicole
Amanda Paladines

Maha Al Raes

415014
298014
420014
379014
496014
497014
503014
125014
126014
229014
228014
147014
606014
609014
610014
611014
637014
638014
639014
665014
666014
691014
692014
693014
694014
695014
696014
307014
715014
716014
717014
718014
634014
730014
733014
200014
334014
541014
542014
632014
237014
238014
458014
457014
464014
482014

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60



311 TUN

311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
311
348
348
348
348
352
352
352
352
356
356
356
356
356
356
356

ITA

PAR
PAR
ITA

USA
USA
GER
BEL
ITA

PHI

PHI

FRA
FRA
PAR
BRA
BRA
ESP
RSA
RSA
RSA
RSA
CHI
EGY
BRA
BRA
BRA
ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
ITA

BRA
BEL
RSA
BRA
PHI

PRK
PRK
ITA

ITA

356 ARG
356 ARG

356
356
356

ITA
ESP
ITA

Alma Souid

Sofia Amendola

Maria Coral Warkentin
Talavera Romina Lee
Bruna Aprile

Valentina BresRohana
Emilia Gutierrez Harper
Olivia Hasenstab
Josephine De Meyer
Ludovica Meazza

Natalie Hababag
Precious Keiszha Jintalan
Sienna Dubois

Elise Le Roux

Zhoe Gomez

Lais Comar

Joana Petkow

Ines NiOo Gonzalez
Ammaarah Kalla

Aisha Bham

Amaani Tayob

Mariam Khan

Florencia Corp Gutierrez
Sama Ali

Luiza Plasse

Fernanda Cardoso Schneid
Julia Manuela Dapper Da Silveira
Carmen Lopez Fuente
Gema Posadas Toquero
Fernanda Ribeiro Guimaraes
Nanou Vereertbrugghen
Sara Aceto

Bianca Dal Mass

Aaliya Rodriguez Luna
Amaanah Anverali
Carolina Ragadalli De Souza
Zianamia De Guzman
DasomKim

Sieun Kim

Maya Pompi

Margherita Sacchetti
Vera Rosasco

Sofla Valencia

Rebecca Votino

Naira Marti

Mia Grassi

483014
512014
516014
517014
226014
551014
552014
555014
557014
564014
570014
571014
579014
580014
591014
628014
629014
633014
648014
649014
650014
651014
586014
681014
594014
595014
509014
675014
674014
658014

12014
405014
547014
559014
652014
686014
573014
543014
544014
216014
270014
386014
387014
404014
477014
402014

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
55
55
55
55
45
45
45
45
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30



356 ARG

356
356
356

ITA
ITA
ITA

356 ARG

356

ITA

356 ARG

356

ITA

356 ARG

356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
356
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402

NED
EGY
BEL
PHI
PAR
PAR
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
EGY
BEL
ESP
ESP
RSA
RSA
RSA
POR
CHI
EGY
EGY
BRA
BRA
BRA
URU
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

Maylen werbrauck

Maria Ciccotosto

Gaia Mortelli

Eva Rosini

Daniela Taborda

Benedetta Picciani

Ayme Malen Acosta

Alessia Bonucci

Aitana Grumelli

Iris Ben Thabet

Dana Ahmed Elbaioumy
Luce Maes

Jealyn Martinez

Danna Amira Chamorro Gonzalez
Aylen Benltez Rodriguez
Paula Carmona Gomez
Covadonga Sanchez Arevalo
Beatriz Martin Oliva

Claudia Suarez Vizcano

Tala Fahmy

Lara Palomo Valdes

Aitana Alguacil Miguel
Yanira Miguel Risquez Palencia
Imaan Anverali

Mishka Hoosen

Tasmiya Shaboddin

Lara Maria Da Palma Martins
Carolina Isidora Jopia Alfaro
Habiba Eltabaa

Laila Elzayat

Cecilia Catelan Becker
Valentina Martini Dumke
Eduarda Barbosa Silveira
Maria Joaquina Gramajo Rosas
Noa IbaOez Gimenez

Paola Soriano Torregrosa
Martina NuOez Torres

June Marquina De Grandi
Martina Cao Sierra

Maria Diaz De Rivavelarde Ortega
Sandra Marculeta Giro
Maria Garrido Ruiz

Laia Pina Mendez

Laia Foncea Marti

Laia Delgado Soto

Julia Vinagre Sarda

385014
408014
398014
403014
384014
407014
389014
406014
459014
484014
485014
558014
572014
592014
593014
193014
192014
600014
601014
619014
626014
642014
643014
653014
654014
655014
659014
660014
682014
683014
684014
685014
687014
688014
722014
723014
721014
672014
673014
727014
431014
435014
442014
429014
432014
441014

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25



402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
BRA

402 CHI
402 CHI

402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402
402

402 SWE

458
458

ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

PHI
PHI

Ivet Palmada Puig

Itziar Diaz Fernandez
Isolda Cordoba Freixedes
lara Prados Magdaleno
Gisela Baz Salvador

Erika Santa Ana Viturtia
Elsa Ortiz Jimenez

Clara Maresma Abello
Carla Bosque Roig

Berta Poblet Esteban
Ayna Zarza Mateos

Arola Blancafort Mas
Arlet Granados Carrera
Arantxa Ruiz-Ruano Pedreira
Anna Freixenet Pares
Alejandra Rodriguez Gonzalez
Alejandra Gavilan Casademunt
Alba Torres Caballero
Aitana Belda Villamayor
Aina Calduch Montane
Adriana Chavez Romo
Antonella Kliemann

Emilia Deney Gaete
Trinidad Jarpa Fica

Nerea Sanchez Garcia
Llara Gonzalez

ElenaJuez Garcia

Elena Subirana De Villegas
Irune Morala Turumbay
Irene Guindano Fernandez
Maria Trillo Costas

Julia FarresRicart

Marina Mesa Martinez
Ona Montes

Ivet Abella Ferre

Abril Requena Fernandez
Valeria Plata Urbano
Paula Pilar Jimenez

Marta Rodriguez

Carmen Aragon

Marieta Flores Arrastio
Alejandra Arriaza Perez
Valeria Fernandez Duran
Isabel Helene Lerneby
Lotus Isa Viray

Maggie Ma

445014
255014
436014
452014
443014
449014
434014
257014
179014
261014
450014
262014
438014
265014
453014
266014
444014
446014
433014
428014
448014
508014
613014
614014
670014
671014
676014
677014
678014
679014
699014
700014
701014
702014
703014
704014
719014
720014
724014
725014
726014
728014
729014
734014
546014
545014

25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
15
15



458
458
458
458
458
458
458
458

ITA
ITA
PHI
PHI
RSA
BOT
ESP
ESP

Anna Lo Verde
Claudia Rigatuso
Cathalia Dela Cruz
Jasen Kaye Dela Cruz
Azeezah Hansrod
Maleeha Arbi

Eva Prieto Garcia
Elena Soto Su-rez

566014
567014
574014
575014
656014
657014
731014
732014

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15



